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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1 6509 Amber Huser              11 Lead Miners               22:17.3  7:11 
      2 6537 Greta Hein               09 Prairie Dogs              22:21.2  7:12 
      3 6575 Ella Hein                11 Voyageurs                 22:46.3  7:20 
      4 6577 Karly Jaynes             10 Voyageurs                 23:14.8  7:29 
      5 6540 Meg Katzung              09 Prairie Dogs              23:41.6  7:38 
      6 6579 Corri Kettler            11 Voyageurs                 24:37.1  7:56 
      7 6501 Harmony Bell             09 Lead Miners               24:56.6  8:02 
      8 6536 Faith Dillman            11 Prairie Dogs              25:13.8  8:08 
      9 6569 Lauren Becker            11 Voyageurs                 25:27.2  8:12 
     10 6570 Alicia Brisbois          12 Voyageurs                 25:31.4  8:13 
     11 6550 Kacie Wagner             11 Prairie Dogs              25:47.6  8:19 
     12 6541 Sara Langmeier           10 Prairie Dogs              25:54.2  8:21 
     13 6502 Mia Bernhardt               Lead Miners               25:57.6  8:22 
     14 6574 Maxine Grover            09 Voyageurs                 26:02.4  8:23 
     15 6503 Megan Brisbois           11 Lead Miners               26:10.7  8:26 
     16 6515 Alexis Thompson          10 Lead Miners               26:21.8  8:30 
     17 6543 Morgan Mumm              10 Prairie Dogs              27:24.1  8:50 
     18 6580 Hanna Langmeier          12 Voyageurs                 27:44.8  8:56 
     19 6510 Katherine Kasper         12 Lead Miners               27:47.2  8:57 
     20 6585 Valeria Velenda          12 Voyageurs                 27:58.7  9:01 
     21 6516 Emma Wein                11 Lead Miners               28:58.1  9:20 
     22 6500 Rachel Bailie            12 Lead Miners               29:07.4  9:23 
     23 6547 Anne Schulze             11 Prairie Dogs              29:12.6  9:25 
     24 6544 Bri Poller               10 Prairie Dogs              29:22.0  9:28 
     25 6549 Aubrey Swenson           10 Prairie Dogs              29:58.6  9:39 
     26 6583 Abby Sasse               09 Voyageurs                 30:29.3  9:49 
     27 6576 Adelle Holder            10 Voyageurs                 30:39.6  9:53 
     28 6571 Veronica Carpenter       11 Voyageurs                 31:20.5 10:06 
     29 6582 Kalle Pluemer            10 Voyageurs                 31:31.1 10:09 
     30 6546 Monica Rocha-Bartole     12 Prairie Dogs              31:59.4 10:18 
     31 6539 Lauren Johnson           10 Prairie Dogs              32:23.9 10:26 
     32 6504 Courtney Budden          10 Lead Miners               33:55.8 10:56 
     33 6513 Kimia Safari-Shad        12 Lead Miners               34:21.9 11:04 
     34 6542 Maddie Loeffelholz       11 Prairie Dogs              36:31.0 11:46 
     35 6507 Kendall Hill             09 Lead Miners               36:31.8 11:46 
     36 6548 Alison Stolzman          10 Prairie Dogs              36:39.5 11:48 
     37 6508 Therese Honer            11 Lead Miners               39:48.7 12:49 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.   194  Voyageurs                             (27:17.0  327:23.2 8:44.8)
====================================================
  1      3  Ella Hein                 11 22:46.3
  2      4  Karly Jaynes              10 23:14.8
  3      6  Corri Kettler             11 24:37.1
  4      9  Lauren Becker             11 25:27.2
  5     10  Alicia Brisbois           12 25:31.4
  6     14  Maxine Grover             09 26:02.4
  7     18  Hanna Langmeier           12 27:44.8
  8     20  Valeria Velenda           12 27:58.7
  9     26  Abby Sasse                09 30:29.3
 10     27  Adelle Holder             10 30:39.6
 11     28  Veronica Carpenter        11 31:20.5
 12     29  Kalle Pluemer             10 31:31.1
  
  2.   222  Prairie Dogs                          (28:19.2  339:50.014:09.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Greta Hein                09 22:21.2
  2      5  Meg Katzung               09 23:41.6
  3      8  Faith Dillman             11 25:13.8
  4     11  Kacie Wagner              11 25:47.6
  5     12  Sara Langmeier            10 25:54.2
  6     17  Morgan Mumm               10 27:24.1
  7     23  Anne Schulze              11 29:12.6
  8     24  Bri Poller                10 29:22.0
  9     25  Aubrey Swenson            10 29:58.6
 10     30  Monica Rocha-Bartole      12 31:59.4
 11     31  Lauren Johnson            10 32:23.9
 12     34  Maddie Loeffelholz        11 36:31.0
 13   ( 36) Alison Stolzman           10 36:39.5
  
  3.   251  Lead Miners                           (29:41.3  356:14.917:31.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Amber Huser               11 22:17.3
  2      7  Harmony Bell              09 24:56.6
  3     13  Mia Bernhardt                25:57.6
  4     15  Megan Brisbois            11 26:10.7
  5     16  Alexis Thompson           10 26:21.8
  6     19  Katherine Kasper          12 27:47.2
  7     21  Emma Wein                 11 28:58.1
  8     22  Rachel Bailie             12 29:07.4
  9     32  Courtney Budden           10 33:55.8
 10     33  Kimia Safari-Shad         12 34:21.9
 11     35  Kendall Hill              09 36:31.8
 12     37  Therese Honer             11 39:48.7


